Place
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Last
1 Chang
1 Massialas
2 Willette
2 DeSmet
1 Grigoriev
1 Brousse
1 Kaneshige
1 Parkins
1 Dudey
1 Horanyi
1 Imboden
1 Shaito
1 Cohen
1 Goldstein
1 Bergman
1 Getz
1 Bravo
1 Cohen
1 Jamesson
1 Kennard

1 Chamley-Watson

2 Farrag

2 Botwinick
1 Cusack

1 Schenkel

1 El-Saleh

1 Bentley Il
1 Caldwell

1 Schlosberg
1 Cardillo

1 Bernstein
1 Kiefer

1 Suarez

1 Yin

1 Wunderlich
1 Woo

1 Chiang

1 Lin

1 Prince

1 Lee

1 Chang

1 Van Haaster
1 Lee

2 Green

2 Kubik

1 Avendano

First
Jerry
Alexander
David G
Ariel A
Eduard
Hugo W
Brian K
Benjamin B
Michael L
Andras M
Race A
ZainT
Dorian A
Jeremy M
Harrison
Kurt A
Nobuo U
Daniel S
Philip M
Henry B
Miles C
Sherif G
Nathaniel
Brendan F
Eli A
W.M. Micha
Frederick
Turner B
IraN
Julian C
Leland D
Axel M
Rafael A
Longda
Samuel R
Michael J
Alex M
LucasR
Ryan G
Han Min
Jason
Maximilien
Jonathan
Michael C
Nick A
John P

Division
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
FRANCE
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
KENTUCKY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2009
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92

Last
1 Findley
1 Chen
1 Nunziato
2 Moore
2 Senic
1 Chan
1 Chen
1 Mageras
1 Acuna
1 Wang
1 ElKassas
1 Weiss
1 Stockdale
1 Zhao
1 Cho
1 Geller
1 Kennedy
1 Jacovino
1 Lee
1 Schirtz
1 Sugimoto
1 Levine
1 Davis
1 Meyer
1 Blitzer
1 Mathieu
1 Davis
1 Cohen
1 Weiss
1 Kershaw
1 Crumpler
1 Louie
2 Fulton
2 Colley
1 DiCapua
1 MacDougall
1 Howell
1 Barnhart
1 Young
1 Khazbak
1 Curioso
1 Branman
2 Chen
2 Ishizuka
1 Lam
1 Boyd

First

David M
Jeffrey
Robert M
Robert J
Anatolie
EdbertY
Rodney
Stephen B
Gabriel G
Brian
Adam R
James A
Nicholas A
Kai

Kevin
Daniel
Kyle M
Jonathan S
Justin
Zachary W
Scott
Daniel S
Don

Bill L

Max C
Adam
Brian

Eliot A
Barrett A
Clinton E
John W
Brennan W
Richard A
Christophe
Christophe
Forrest N
Ryan L
William C
James E
Hazem A
Wilfred R
Matthew B
Raymond
Jin

Joseph J
Spenser M

Division
WESTERN PA
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
MOLDAVIA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
CHINA

S. JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
KANSAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
SW OHIO
HUDS-BERKS
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY

Classification
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2007
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2010
B2008
B2009
C2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
E10
E10




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Popkin
1 Meyers
1 Malcolm
1 Kubik
1 Karbonowski
1 Griepp
1 McGuire
1 Shayesteh
1 Vastola
1 Bovbalan
1 Purdy-Sachs
1 Rezac
1 Bookwalter
2 Dahod
2 Lavin
1 Sullivan
1 Holley
1 Markow
1 Haglund
1 Nadeau
1 Doherty
1 Feldman
1 Gou
1 Diaz
2 Calimlim
2 McCauley
1 Stackhouse

1 Scheuermann

1 Ortelli

1 Daniluk

1 Reardon
1 Dudey

1 Dubrovich
1 Rubin

1 Barbanell
1 McOwen
1 Lustick

1 Lew

2 McDonald
2 Stockdale
1 Goldfarb
1 Paracka

1 Baker

1 Pepin

1 Dollar

3 Cary

First
David S
Brendan J
Robert J
Steve )
Kamil K
Anton Z
Harry C
Rod A
Christian
Sergiy
Michael R
Lucas J
James E
Nabeel S
Alex )
Chris J
Daniel G
Alan J
George R
Kevin D
Justin P
William |
Jarred S
Julio P
Ross F
Samuel R
Andre L
Andrew G
Nicolas
Robert M
Patrick M
Thomas A
Gary
Amir C
Adam J
Peter D
Evan A
Dillon M
Andrew C
Alexander
Brian R
EricD
Stephen M
Zach A
Christophe
Benjamin E

Division

NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
INDIANA
CANADA
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
MICHIGAN
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S.IDA
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WA
GATEWAY FL
ARGENTINA
SO. CALIF.
OKLAHOMA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
ILLINOIS

SW OHIO
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
SW OHIO
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN PA
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
GATEWAY FL

Classification
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2009
B2009
C2010
A2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2008
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2009
A2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
A2009
B2009
C2009
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
C2010

New Rating/A4




Place
138
138
141
141
141
144
145
146
147
148

Last
3 New
3 Kennedy
3 Lane
3 Wallace
3 Choi

1 Bokhanevich

1 Law

1 Inzerillo

1 Derbabian
1 Karnezis

First
Redford P
Thomas M
Mitchell D
JoshuaJ
Seungjae
Dmitriy S
Alexander
Joseph A
Joshua A
Phillip P

Division
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
OREGON
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
ILLINOIS

Classification
C2010
C2010
B2009
B2007
C2010
B2008
C2010
C2009
C2010
C2008

New Rating/A4




Place
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Last
Chang
Massialas
Willette
DeSmet
Grigoriev
Brousse
Kaneshige
Parkins
Dudey
Horanyi
Imboden
Shaito
Cohen
Goldstein
Bergman
Getz
Bravo
Cohen
Jamesson
Kennard

Chamley-Watson

Farrag
Botwinick
Cusack
Schenkel
El-Saleh
Bentley 111
Caldwell
Schlosberg
Cardillo
Bernstein
Kiefer
Suarez
Yin
Wunderlich
Woo
Chiang
Lin
Prince
Lee

Chang

Van Haaster
Lee

Green
Kubik
Avendano
Findley
Chen
Nunziato
Moore
Senic
Chan

Chen
Mageras
Acuna
Wang
ElKassas
Weiss
Stockdale
Zhao

Cho
Geller
Kennedy
Jacovino
Lee
Schirtz
Sugimoto
Levine
Davis
Meyer

First
Jerry
Alexander
David G
Ariel A
Eduard
Hugo W
Brian K
Benjamin B
Michael L
Andras M
Race A
Zain T
Dorian A
Jeremy M
Harrison
Kurt A
Nobuo U
Daniel S
Philip M
Henry B
Miles C
Sherif G
Nathaniel
Brendan F
EIi A
W._M. Micha
Frederick
Turner B
Ira N
Julian C
Leland D
Axel M
Rafael A
Longda
Samuel R
Michael J
Alex M
Lucas R
Ryan G
Han Min
Jason
Maximilien
Jonathan
Michael C
Nick A
John P
David M
Jeffrey
Robert M
Robert J
Anatolie
Edbert Y
Rodney
Stephen B
Gabriel G
Brian
Adam R
James A
Nicholas A
Kai
Kevin
Daniel
Kyle M
Jonathan S
Justin
Zachary W
Scott
Daniel S
Don
Bill L

Division

CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
FRANCE
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
KENTUCKY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN PA
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
MOLDAVIA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
CHINA

S. JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
KANSAS

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MDA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

>>W>>r>>W>rrr>>>>O>>>>>>O0>>>>>>>>0>>>>>>0>>U>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2>>>>>2>2>0>>>> >

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
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Last
Blitzer
Mathieu
Davis
Cohen
Weiss
Kershaw
Crumpler
Louie
Fulton
Colley
DiCapua
MacDougall
Howell
Barnhart
Young
Khazbak
Curioso
Branman
Chen
Ishizuka
Lam
Boyd
Popkin
Meyers
Malcolm
Kubik
Karbonowski
Griepp
McGuire
Shayesteh
Vastola
Bovbalan
Purdy-Sachs
Rezac
Bookwalter
Dahod
Lavin
Sullivan
Holley
Markow
Haglund
Nadeau
Doherty
Feldman
Gou
Diaz
Calimlim
McCauley
Stackhouse
Scheuermann
Ortelli
Daniluk
Reardon
Dudey
Dubrovich
Rubin
Barbanell
McOwen
Lustick
Lew
McDonald
Stockdale
Goldfarb
Paracka
Baker
Pepin
Dollar
Cary
New
Kennedy

First
Max C
Adam
Brian
Eliot A
Barrett A
Clinton E
John W
Brennan W
Richard A
Christophe
Christophe
Forrest N
Ryan L
William C
James E
Hazem A
Wilfred R
Matthew B
Raymond
Jin
Joseph J
Spenser M
David S
Brendan J
Robert J
Steve J
Kamil K
Anton Z
Harry C
Rod A
Christian
Sergiy
Michael R
Lucas J
James E
Nabeel S
Alex J
Chris J
Daniel G
Alan J
George R
Kevin D
Justin P
William 1
Jarred S
Julio P
Ross F
Samuel R
Andre L
Andrew G
Nicolas
Robert M
Patrick M
Thomas A
Gary
Amir C
Adam J
Peter D
Evan A
Dillon M
Andrew C
Alexander
Brian R
Eric D
Stephen M
Zach A
Christophe
Benjamin E
Redford P
Thomas M

Division
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
SW OHI0
HUDS-BERKS
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
UTAH/S. IDA
INDIANA
CANADA
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
MICHIGAN
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S. IDA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WA
GATEWAY FL
ARGENTINA
SO. CALIF.
OKLAHOMA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
ILLINOIS
SW OHI0
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
SW OHI0
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN PA
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
GATEWAY FL
OREGON
N.CAROLINA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ARG
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

O0O0>T>TWTTOTTOZTTOOOOZPTIIIE>>I>OT>PE>ITTITITTE>OI>IPTEII>I>>>POE>PON>IPONE>I>PO>>>OE> > > >

2010
2010
2010
2007
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
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Place

141 T
141 T
141 T
144
145
146
147
148

Last
Lane
Wallace
Choi
Bokhanevich
Law
Inzerillo
Derbabian
Karnezis

First
Mitchell D
Joshua J
Seungjae
Dmitriy S
Alexander
Joseph A
Joshua A
Phillip P

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division
GEORGIA
OREGON
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
ILLINOIS

A" 90
B*40
c 18

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

O0O0O0OWO WwW

2009
2007
2010
2008

12/19/10 14:14:20



Foil - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Chamley-Watson,M FENCERS METRO NYC USA 1 A 201010
2 * Massialas,Alexand THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 3 A 201030
3 *  Getz,Kurt A FAW WEST-ROCK USA 4 A 201040
4 * Willette,David G NORTH CA USA 6 A 201060
5 * Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 7 A 201070
6 * Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 8 A 201080
7 * Farrag,Sherif G EUF NEW JERSEY USA 8 A 201080
8 * Horanyi,Andras M COLORADO USA 10 A 2010 100
9 * DeSmet,Ariel A NWFC OREGON USA 11 A 2010 110
10 * Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA 12 A 2010120
11 * Parkins,B SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 13 A 2010130
12 * Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 14 A 2010 140
13 * Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA 16 A 2010 160
14 * Shaito,Zain T NYAC NORTH TEX USA 17 A 2010170
15 * Botwinick,N YALEFC /FENCERS METRO NYC USA 18 A 2010180
16 * Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA 19 A 2010 190
17 * Kubik,Steve J INDIANA USA 19 A 2010 190
18 * Bentley III,F KENTUCKY USA 21 A 2010 210
19 * EI-Saleh,W SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 22 A 2009 220
20 * Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA 23 A 2009 230
21 * Dudey,Michael L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 24 A 2010 240
22 * Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK USA 25 A 2010 250
23 * Kennard,Henry B EUF METRO NYC USA 26 A 2009 260
24 * Colley,C NWFC OREGON USA 27 A 2010270
25 * Meyers,Brendan J FENCERS  /NAFA METRO NYC USA 28 A 2009 280
26 * Schirtz,z NOTREDAME /RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 29 A 2010 290
27 * Cohen,Dorian A METRO NYC USA 30 A 2009 300
28 * Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA 31 A 2010 310
29 * Sugimoto,Scott FENCERS METRO NYC USA 32 A 2010 320
30 * Suarez,Rafael A MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA 34 A 2009 340
31 * Schenkel,Eli A STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA 37 A 2010 370
32 * \Wunderlich,S EUF METRO NYC USA 38 A 2008 380
33 * Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 39 A 2010 390
34 * ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA 40 A 2009 400
35 * Cohen,Daniel S FAW WEST-ROCK USA 43 A 2010430
36 * Van Haaster,M CANADA CAN 44 A 2010 440
37 * \Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA 47 A 2010470
38 * Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 48 A 2010 480
39 * Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA 48 A 2009 480
40 * Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 50 A 2010500
41 * Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 51 A 2010510
42 * Cho,Kevin S. JERSEY USA 53 A 2010530
43 * Louie,Brennan W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 55 A 2010550
44 * Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 55 A 2009 550
45 * Curioso,W NEWENGLAND  USA 61 A 2010610
46 * Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 61 B 2010610
47 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 64 A 2010 640
48 * Stockdale,N FALNFC COLORADO USA 67 A 2010670
49 * Lee,Jonathan FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA A 2010900
50 * Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA A 2010901
51 * Grigoriev,E FAW WEST-ROCK USA A 2010901
52 * Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA A 2010901
53 * Nadeau,Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA A 2010901
54 * Green,Michael C ACN GEORGIA USA A 2010902
55 * MacDougall,F NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA USA A 2010902
56 * Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA A 2010902
57 * Chang,Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA A 2010902
58 * Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA A 2010902
59 * Purdy-Sachs,M UNATTACHED/RENFENC MICHIGAN USA A 2010903
60 * \Weiss,Barrett A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA A 2010903
61 * Calimlim,Ross F GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA A 2010903
62 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA A 2010903
63 * Senic,Anatolie MOLDAVIA MDA A 2010 904
64 * Geller,Daniel RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA A 2010904
65 * Davis,Brian NORTH CA USA A 2010 904
66 * Stackhouse,A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA A 2010905
67 * Cardillo,J NEWENGLAND  USA A 2010905
68 * Howell,Ryan L SALDULION SW OHIO USA A 2010905
69 * Mageras,Stephen FAW CONNECTCUT USA A 2010905
70 * Malcolm,Robert J PCA UTAH/S_IDA USA A 2010906

12/19/10 14:12:07
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Fencer
Moore,Robert J
Popkin,David S
Chan,Edbert Y
Fulton,Richard A
McOwen,Peter D
Markow,Alan J
Davis,Don
Avendano,John P
Ishizuka,Jin
Lee,Han Min
Weiss,James A
Diaz,Julio P
Pepin,Zach A
Wang,Brian
Blitzer,Max C
Jamesson,P
Shayesteh,Rod A
Lew,Dillon M
Yin,Longda
Dollar,C
Zhao,Kai
Doherty,Justin P
Prince,Ryan G
Barbanell ,Adam J
McGuire,Harry C
Sullivan,Chris J
Holley,Daniel G
Lam,Joseph J
Haglund,George R
Bookwalter,J
Boyd,Spenser M
Chen,Raymond
Acuna,Gabriel G
Goldfarb,Brian R
Griepp,Anton Z
Kiefer,Axel M
Kennedy,Kyle M
Chen,Jeffrey
Branman,M
Crumpler,John W
Dahod,Nabeel S
Paracka,Eric D
Kershaw,C
Baker,Stephen M
Karbonowski ,K
Scheuermann, A
McCauley,S
Young,James E
Ortelli,Nicolas
Lane,Mitchell D
Rezac,Lucas J
Levine,Daniel S
Vastola,C
McDonald,Andrew
DiCapua,C
Barnhart,W
Bokhanevich,D
Lavin,Alex J
Cohen,Eliot A
Wal lace,Joshua J
Khazbak,Hazem A
Lustick,Evan A
Brousse,Hugo W
New,Redford P
Bovbalan,Sergiy
Feldman,W
Kennedy, Thomas M
Rubin,Amir C
Cary,Benjamin E
Dubrovich,Gary

Club
CFA
GUTKOVSKIY

SANFRANFC

LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS
ROCKVILLE
LFU
FENCERS
LAIFC

EUF

FSALLC
STJIUNJ

THE M TEAM
STJOHNNCAA

/TRFC

RCHSTER
THE M TEAM
FIT

EUF
BOSTNFC
ILLINOIS
FAW
MISSIONFC
PCA /RCHSTER
SANFRANFC
LFU
GREENRONIN
RCHSTER
FIT
SALLEMAURO
LFU

BLUEGRASS
LFU

CFA

LFU
RALEIGHF
PRISE
FSALLC
EUF

3RFC

FSCONN
BLUEGRASS
MFC FL
ACN

FAP

FENCERS
SALDUL ION
FAW

PC

ACN

/NYU

BROOKLYNFC
NWFC
BLUEGRASS
RCHSTER

NWFC

NELLYA
CHAR. F.A.
UFFC

UFFC

RSFA

Division
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
SW OHI0
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
CHINA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
WESTERN NY
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
METRO NYC
WESTERN PA
CANADA
GATEWAY FL
CONNECTCUT
KENTUCKY
ARGENTINA
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SW OHIO0
WEST-ROCK
HUDS-BERKS
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
OREGON
KENTUCKY
WESTERN NY
FRANCE
OREGON
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
N.CAROLINA
GATEWAY FL
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
ARG
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 NN >>>>>>>>>>>>2>>>>>>>> >

2010 906

2010 906

2010 906

2010907

2010907

2010907

2010 907

2010908

2010908

2010908

2010908

2010908

2010909

2010909

2010909

2009 922

2009 922

2009 924

2009 925

2009 928

2008 948

2010 1900
20101901
20101901
2010 1902
2010 1903
20101903
2010 1903
2010 1903
2010 1903
20101903
2010 1903
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1906
2010 1906
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1909
2010 1909
2010 1909
2010 1909
2009 1920
2009 1921
2009 1922
2009 1924
2009 1924
2009 1925
2009 1927
2009 1929
2008 1942
2008 1943
2008 1946
2007 1963
2007 1969
2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2901
2010 2902
2010 2903
2010 2904
2010 2905
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2907
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Num
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Foil - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 3
Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
* Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA C 2010 2907
*  Choi,Seungjae NELLYA GEORGIA USA C 2010 2907
* Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA C 2010 2908
* Reardon,P REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA C 2010 2908
*  Derbabian,J FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA C 2010 2909
* Inzerillo,J FENCERS METRO NYC USA C 2009 2920
* Stockdale,A FAP PHILADELPH USA C 2009 2921
* Karnezis,P CAAFC ILLINOIS USA C 2008 2945
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Foil - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Tass,Atilio/Cox,Matthew Pool 2(Random) Evanyk,Nelly/Shanahan,Kevin
Curioso,W NEWENGLAND USA Zhao,Kai CHINA CHN
Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Louie,Brennan W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Yin,Longda FIT NORTH TEX USA Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Chamley-Watson,M FENCERS METRO NYC USA Massialas,Alexand THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Brousse,Hugo W FRANCE FRA New,Redford P NWFC OREGON USA
Pool 3(Random) Serotkin, lan/Nguyen,Tom Pool 4(Random) Findlay,Douglas/Mar ,Kevin
Dollar,C SO. CALIF. USA Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK USA
Jamesson, P WESTERN NY USA Willette,David G NORTH CA USA
Getz,Kurt A FAW WEST-ROCK USA Wallace,Joshua J NWFC OREGON USA
Levine,Daniel S NEW JERSEY USA Stockdale,N FALNFC COLORADO USA
Cho,Kevin S. JERSEY USA Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Prince,Ryan G BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Bovbalan,Sergiy GEORGIA USA Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Pool 5(Random) Soliman,K/Jacobson,Tyler Pool 6(Random) Glon,Wieslaw/Shaker ,Maged
Blitzer,Max C STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Nadeau,Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA
Barbanell ,Adam J [ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA Wang,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Cohen,Eliot A BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
DiCapua,C FAW WEST-ROCK USA Sullivan,Chris J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Kennedy,Thomas M CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Rubin,Amir C UFFC GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 7(Random) Badawi ,Amgad Pool 8(Random) Stusinski ,Tomasz/Greene 11,Char
Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.1DA USA Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Grigoriev,E FAW WEST-ROCK USA Vastola,C FENCERS  /NYU METRO NYC USA
Lavin,Alex J SAN DIEGO USA Horanyi ,Andras M COLORADO USA
Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Farrag,Sherif G EUF NEW JERSEY USA Green,Michael C ACN GEORGIA USA
Diaz,Julio P FSALLC GEORGIA USA Pepin,Zach A STJIUNJ /TRFC CONNECTCUT USA
Cary,Benjamin E  UFFC GATEWAY FL USA Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Pool 9(Random) Kovacs,Stephen M Pool 10(Random) Webster,Patrick
DeSmet,Ariel A NWFC OREGON USA Barnhart,W PC HUDS-BERKS USA
Bokhanevich,D ACN GEORGIA USA MacDougall,F NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA  USA
Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST-ROCK USA Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA
Lee,Han Min LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Lee,Jonathan FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA ElKassas,Adam R  SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA
Van Haaster ,M CANADA CAN Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Reardon,P REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA  USA Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA
Pool 11(Random) Astudillo,Charles Pool 12(Random) Sasaki,Peet
Parkins,B SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA
McDonald,Andrew  SALDULION SW OHIO USA Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA Davis,Don ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA
Bookwalter,J GREENRONIN VIRGINIA  USA Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Cohen,Daniel S FAW WEST-ROCK USA Wunderlich,S EUF METRO NYC USA
Choi,Seungjae NELLYA GEORGIA USA Derbabian,J FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 13(Random) Baker, Bradley/Clements, Aaron Pool 14(Random) Jacobson,Tyler
Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Acuna,Gabriel G  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Ortelli,Nicolas MFC FL ARGENTINA ARG
Lane,Mitchell D ACN GEORGIA USA Shaito,Zain T NYAC NORTH TEX USA
Markow,Alan J LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Schenkel ,Eli A STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA
Chang, Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA McOwen,Peter D SW OHIO0 USA
Dubrovich,Gary RSFA NEW JERSEY USA Stockdale,A FAP PHILADELPH USA
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Foil - NAC Dec 10 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Oliver,William Pool 16(Random) O Brien,Sean/Prilutsky,Stan
Fulton,Richard A SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Sugimoto,Scott FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Young,James E BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Griepp,Anton Z WESTERN NY USA
Purdy-Sachs,M UNATTACHED/RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Suarez,Rafael A MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA
Botwinick,N YALEFC /FENCERS METRO NYC USA Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA McCauley, S FSCONN CONNECTCUT USA
Karnezis,P CAAFC ILLINOIS USA
Pool 17(Random) Ross,Michael Pool 18(Random) Becker,Bill
Kubik,Steve J INDIANA USA Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Cohen,Dorian A METRO NYC USA
Calimlim,Ross F  GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Bentley I1I1I,F KENTUCKY USA
Chan,Edbert Y CENTRAL CA USA Goldfarb,Brian R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA Moore,Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Kershaw,C EUF METRO NYC USA Scheuermann, A GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 19(Random) Mahon,Mary Pool 20(Random) Kaplan,Maia
Meyers,Brendan J FENCERS /NAFA METRO NYC USA Geller,Daniel RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
El-Saleh,W SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA Schirtz,z NOTREDAME /RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Senic,Anatolie MOLDAVIA MDA Mageras,Stephen FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Malcolm,Robert J PCA UTAH/S_I1DA USA Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Karbonowski ,K CANADA CAN Baker,Stephen M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Pool 21(Random) Simonov,S/Carrillo,Robert Pool 22(Random) Abdelaziz,A/Benson,Jerry
Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA Stackhouse, A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Davis,Brian NORTH CA USA Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Howell ,Ryan L SALDULION SW OHIO USA Cardillo,J NEWENGLAND USA
Colley,C NWFC OREGON USA Crumpler,John W RALEIGHF N.CAROLINA USA
Dahod,Nabeel S PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Kennard,Henry B EUF METRO NYC USA
Dudey,Michael L  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Paracka,Eric D FSALLC CENTRAL FL USA
Inzerillo,J FENCERS METRO NYC USA
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Fencer
Dudey,Michael L
Grigoriev,E
Horanyi ,Andras M
Bravo,Nobuo U
Imboden,Race A
DeSmet,Ariel A

Massialas,Alexand

Cohen,Daniel S
Chang, Jerry
Shaito,Zain T
Jamesson,P
Kennard,Henry B
Cohen,Dorian A
Brousse,Hugo W
Kaneshige,B
Goldstein,J
Suarez,Rafael A
Chamley-Watson,M
Botwinick,N
Farrag,Sherif G
Lee,Justin
Bergman,H
Cusack,Brendan F
Yin,Longda
Wunderlich,S
Schenkel ,Eli A
Woo,Michael J
Chiang,Alex M
Lin,Lucas R
El-Saleh,W
Bentley III,F
Schirtz,Z
Sugimoto,Scott
Levine,Daniel S
Prince,Ryan G
Parkins,B
Caldwell,T
Davis,Don
Lee,Han Min
Getz,Kurt A
Meyer,Bill L
Chang, Jason

Van Haaster ,M
Blitzer,Max C
Willette,David G
Mathieu,Adam
Schlosberg, Ira N
Lee,Jonathan
Green,Michael C
Kubik,Nick A
Avendano,John P
Davis,Brian
Findley,David M
Cohen,Eliot A
Chen,Jeffrey
Weiss,Barrett A
Nunziato,R
Senic,Anatolie
Moore,Robert J
Chan,Edbert Y
Kershaw,C
Chen,Rodney
Mageras, Stephen
Crumpler,John W
Acuna,Gabriel G
Louie,Brennan W
Colley,C
Fulton,Richard A
Wang,Brian
DiCapua,C
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5000321
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105 T
105 T

117 T
117 T

131 T
131 T

137

138 T
138 T
138 T

Fencer
MacDougall ,F
Howell,Ryan L
ElKassas,Adam R
Barnhart,W
Weiss,James A
Young,James E
Stockdale,N
Khazbak,Hazem A
Curioso,W
Branman,M
Chen,Raymond
Ishizuka,Jin
Zhao,Kai
Cho,Kevin
Lam,Joseph J
Boyd,Spenser M
Popkin,David S
Cardillo,J
Meyers,Brendan J
Malcolm,Robert J
Bernstein,L
Kubik,Steve J
Karbonowski ,K
Griepp,Anton Z
Geller,Daniel
Kennedy,Kyle M
Kiefer,Axel M
McGuire,Harry C
Shayesteh,Rod A
Vastola,C
Bovbalan,Sergiy
Purdy-Sachs,M
Rezac,Lucas J
Bookwalter,J
Dahod,Nabeel S
Lavin,Alex J
Sullivan,Chris J
Jacovino,J
Holley,Daniel G
Markow,Alan J
Haglund,George R
Nadeau,Kevin D
Doherty,Justin P
Feldman,W
Gou,Jarred S
Diaz,Julio P
Calimlim,Ross F
McCauley,S
Stackhouse, A
Scheuermann, A
Ortelli,Nicolas
Daniluk,Robert M
Reardon,P
Dudey,Thomas A
Dubrovich,Gary
Rubin,Amir C
Barbanell ,Adam J
McOwen,Peter D
Lustick,Evan A
Lew,Dillon M
Stockdale,A
McDonald,Andrew
Goldfarb,Brian R
Paracka,Eric D
Baker,Stephen M
Pepin,Zach A
Dollar,C
Cary,Benjamin E
Kennedy, Thomas M
New,Redford P
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Place

141 T Lane,Mitchell D

141 T Choi,Seungjae
141 T Wallace,Joshua J
144  Bokhanevich,D
145 Law,Alexander
146 Inzerillo,J

147 Derbabian,J

148 Karnezis,P

Fencer
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A B
1) 240-CGrigoriev,E
Grigoriev,E
128) Bye
65) 4-Acuna,Gabriel G
Acuna,Gabriel G
64) 135-Crumpler,John W 15-14
33) 585-Sugimoto,Scott
Kennedy,Kyle M
96) 303-Kennedy,Kyle M 15-9
97) 310-Kiefer,Axel M
Kiefer,Axel M
32) 533-Schirtz,Z 12-11
17) 95-Chamley-Watson,M
Chamley-Watson,M
112) Bye
81) 100-Chen,Raymond
Lee,Jonathan
48) 344-Lee,Jonathan 15-13
49) 236-Green,Michael C
Green,Michael C
80) 73-Branman,M 15-12
113)
Goldstein,J
16) 230-Goldstein,J Bye
9) 98-Chang,Jerry
Chang, Jerry
120) Bye
73) 185-ElKassas,Adam R
ElKassas,Adam R
56) 635-Weiss,Barrett A 15-11
41) 407-Meyer,Bill L
Cardillo,J
88) 90-Cardillo,J 15-7
105) 138-Dahod,Nabeel S
Yin,Longda
24) 666-Yin,Longda 15-9
25) 658-Wunderlich,S
Wunderlich,S
104) 67-Bookwalter,J 15-2
89) 409-Meyers,Brendan J
Getz,Kurt A
40) 223-Getz,Kurt A 15-10
57) 441-Nunziato,R
Nunziato,R
72) 270-Howell,Ryan L 15-3
121)
Cohen,Daniel S
8) 117-Cohen,Daniel S Bye

o

Grigoriev,E

10-5

Kiefer,Axel M
15-11

Chamley-Watson,M
15-8

Goldstein,J
15-6

Chang, Jerry
15-13

Cardillo,J
15-10

Getz,Kurt A
15-5

Cohen,Daniel S
15-10

Grigoriev,E
15-5

Goldstein,J
15-9

Chang, Jerry
15-8

Getz,Kurt A
15-6

Grigoriev,E
15-9

Chang, Jerry
15-3
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5)

A
277-1mboden,Race A

124)

69)

213-Fulton,Richard A

B

Imboden,Race A

Bye

Chan,Edbert Y

60) 96-Chan,Edbert Y 15-4
37) 86-Caldwell,T

Caldwell,T
92) 323-Kubik,Steve J 15-10
101) 71-Bovbalan,Sergiy

Chiang,Alex M
28) 105-Chiang,Alex M 15-4
21) 346-Lee,Justin

Jacovino,J
108) 280-Jacovino,J 15-13
85) 326-Lam,Joseph J

Willette,David G
44) 646-Willette,David G 15-6
53) 197-Findley,David M

Findley,David M
76) 669-Young,James E 15-4
117)

Kennard,Henry B
12) 302-Kennard,Henry B Bye
13) 118-Cohen,Dorian A

Cohen,Dorian A
116) 15-6Bye
77) 581-Stockdale,N

Stockdale,N
52) 142-Davis,Brian 15-12
45) 63-Blitzer,Max C

Cho,Kevin
84) 108-Cho,Kevin 15-14
109) 263-Holley,Daniel G

Farrag,Sherif G
20) 193-Farrag,Sherif G 15-3
29) 356-Lin,Lucas R

Lin,Lucas R
100) 615-Vastola,C 15-5
93) 295-Karbonowski ,K

Parkins,B
36) 459-Parkins,B 15-11
61) 306-Kershaw,C

Wang,Brian
68) 628-Wang,Brian 12-10
125)

Bravo,Nobuo U

4) 74-Bravo,Nobuo U Bye

o

Imboden,Race A

15-8

Caldwell, T
15-11

Willette,David G

15-7

Kennard,Henry B

15-10

Cohen,Dorian A

15-6

Farrag,Sherif G

15-9

Parkins,B
15-12

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-9

Imboden,Race A

15-9

Willette,David G

15-12

Cohen,Dorian A

15-12

Parkins,B

Parkins,B

12-11

Willette,David G
15-10

15-10
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A

B

3) 266-Horanyi,Andras M

Horanyi ,Andras M
126) Bye
67) 122-Colley,C

Chen,Rodney
62) 101-Chen,Rodney 15-11
35) 483-Prince,Ryan G

Prince,Ryan G
94) 239-Griepp,Anton Z 15-5
99) 553-Shayesteh,Rod A

El-Saleh,W
30) 186-El-Saleh,W 15-7
19) 70-Botwinick,N

Botwinick,N
110) 377-Markow,Alan J 15-10
83) 674-Zhao,Kai

Zhao,Kai
46) 382-Mathieu,Adam 15-10
51) 27-Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P
78) 307-Khazbak,Hazem A 15-7
115)

Brousse,Hugo W
14) 79-Brousse,Hugo W Bye
11) 282-Jamesson,P

Jamesson, P
118) Bye
75) 636-Weiss,James A

Weiss,James A
54) 119-Cohen,Eliot A 15-3
43) 613-Van Haaster ,M

Van Haaster ,M
86) 72-Boyd,Spenser M 15-5
107) 587-Sullivan,Chris J

Bergman,H
22) 59-Bergman,H 15-8
27) 654-Woo,Michael J

Woo,Michael J
102) 489-Purdy-Sachs,M 15-13
91) 61-Bernstein,L

Bernstein,L
38) 143-Davis,Don 15-9
59) 422-Moore,Robert J

Moore,Robert J
70) 155-DiCapua,C 15-5
123)

DeSmet,Ariel A

6) 152-DeSmet,Ariel A Bye

o

Horanyi ,Andras M

15-10

EI-Saleh,W
15-9

Botwinick,N
15-6

Brousse,Hugo W
15-9

Jamesson,P
15-10

Bergman,H
15-9

Bernstein,L
13-12

DeSmet,Ariel A
15-5

Horanyi ,Andras M
15-13

Brousse,Hugo W
15-10

Bergman,H
15-14

DeSmet,Ariel A
15-5

Brousse,Hugo W
15-9

DeSmet,Ariel A
14-13
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[))

A
380-Massialas,Ale. ..

122)

71)

369-MacDougall ,F

B

Massialas,Ale. ..

Bye

Senic,Anatolie

58) 542-Senic,Anatolie 15-10
39) 343-Lee,Han Min

Lee,Han Min
90) 374-Malcolm,Robert J 15-8
103) 505-Rezac,lLucas J

Schenkel ,Eli A
26) 531-Schenkel ,Eli A 15-8
23) 137-Cusack,Brendan F

Cusack,Brendan F
106) 332-Lavin,Alex J 15-13
87) 478-Popkin,David S

Chang, Jason
42) 97-Chang,Jason 15-7
55) 99-Chen,Jeffrey

Chen,Jeffrey
74) 42-Barnhart,W 15-8
119)

Shaito,Zain T
10) 550-Shaito,Zain T Bye
15) 292-Kaneshige,B

Kaneshige,B
114) Bye
79) 136-Curioso,W

Kubik,Nick A
50) 322-Kubik,Nick A 15-13
47) 534-Schlosberg,lra N

Schlosberg,lra N
82) 279-Ishizuka,Jin 15-13
111) 247-Haglund,George R

Suarez,Rafael A
18) 584-Suarez,Rafael A 15-9
31) 56-Bentley III1,F

Bentley III,F
98) 394-McGuire,Harry C 15-14
95) 221-Geller,Daniel

Geller,Daniel
34) 352-Levine,Daniel S 15-5
63) 371-Mageras,Stephen

Mageras, Stephen
66) 365-Louie,Brennan W 15-6
127)

Dudey,Michael L

2) 171-Dudey,Michael L Bye

o

Massialas,Ale. ..

9-6

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-9

Cusack,Brendan F
15-11

Shaito,Zain T
15-11

Kaneshige,B
15-9

Schlosberg,lra N
15-13

Bentley III,F
15-8

Dudey,Michael L
15-6

Massialas,Ale. ..

15-7

Shaito,Zain T
15-12

Kaneshige,B
15-12

Dudey,Michael L
15-7

Massialas,Alexand
15-12

Kaneshige,B
15-10
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E F G
1) 240-CGrigoriev,E
Chang, Jerry
8) 98-Chang,Jerry 14-10
8)Chang, Jerry
5) 646-Willette,David G 15-12
Willette,David G
4) 459-Parkins,B 15-10
Chang, Jerry
3) 79-Brousse,Hugo W 15-12
DeSmet,Ariel A
6) 152-DeSmet,Ariel A 15-12
7)Massialas. ..
7) 380-Massialas,Ale... 15-11
Massialas,Ale. ..
2) 292-Kaneshige,B 15-9

12/19/10 14:13:17
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Referee Name
Abdelaziz,A
Astudillo,Charles
Badawi ,Amgad
Baker, Bradley
Becker,Bill
Benson,Jerry
Carrillo,Robert
Clements, Aaron
Cox,Matthew
Evanyk,Nelly
Findlay,Douglas
Glon,Wieslaw
Greene 11,Charles
Jacobson,Tyler
Johnson,Kelly
Kaplan,Maia
Kovacs,Stephen M
Mahon,Mary
Mar,Kevin
Nguyen,Tom
No Sig.-

0 Brien,Sean
Oliver,William
Prilutsky,Stan
Ross,Michael
Sasaki ,Peet
Serotkin, lan
Shaker ,Maged
Shanahan,Kevin
Simonov,S
Soliman,K
Stusinski ,Tomasz
Tass,Atilio
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

22

14

Round 1

A(2)
A(2)
c@

B(1)
AC3)

AC3)
A2

A(4)
A(2)
A(2)
A

AC3)
A2

A(2)
AL

A(1)
B(2)
A

A(2)

A(5)
A3

AQ3)

DE No Rep. Round 2
B(1) C() D
B(1)

DD

é))

B(2)

B(1)
B(2)

cq)
c(1)

D(1)
D(L)

B(2)
B(1)
B(2)

B(2)
B(2)

B(3)
B(1)

B(2)
D(1)
B(2

B(1)
B(2)
B(1)

C(2) D)

c(L)

c(3d) D)

C(L)
C(L)
c(D)

(€Y

B(1) C(1)

Final 8 Round 3

E(L FM

G(L)

F(D

E(L)

ECL

E(L)

Level

Observer

12/19/10 14:13:50
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